K-SCHOTT-STECKVERB

Female bulkhead stop unions (pressure max. 10 bar)
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Standarts

M thread acc. to DIN 13-1, with 0-Ring
G thread acc. to DIN EN ISO 228-1, with 0-Ring
R thread acc. to ISO 7-1, thread coating

Temperatiras diapazons

0

°C to +60 °C

Materials
Plastic, Nickel plated brass
Piespiedéjgredzens
Plastic

ABSP
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The air supply is completely shut off as soon as the hose is disconnected from the union. &lt;br&gt;The flow rate is only guaranteed if the hose is securely

inserted.

Noradot

Citi dati pieejami péc pieprasijuma.

Produkts
Apziméjums

K- 07 40 43 74
K- 07 40 43 75
K- 07 40 43 76
K- 07 40 43 77
K- 07 40 43 78

Vitnes
M 12 x 1.5
M 14 x 1.5
M 16 x 1.5
M 20 x 1.5
M 24 x 1.5

41.0
44.5
50.3
58.5
62.2

Slutenes aréjam @

4 mm
6 mm
8 mm
10 mm
12 mm
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Neskatoties uz rdpigu parbaudi, més nevaram garantét visas saja vietné ievietotds informacijas precizitati.
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